SHORT FORM DEED OF TRUST AND A	SSIGNMENT OF RENTS
This Deed of Trust, made this	of February, 1996 , between
whose address is P.O. Box 382, Pioche, Nevada 890	
NEVADA TITLE COMPANY, a Nevada Corporation, herein called TRUSTEE ALEX P. CORONEOS AND DOROTHY M. CORONEOS, Hus	(chy) (state) (sip)
Witnesseth: That Trustor IRREVOCABLY GRANTS, TRANSFERS AND ASSISALE, that property LINCOLN	, herein called BENEFICIARY, GNS TO TRUSTEE IN TRUST, WITH POWER OF County, Nevada, described as:
SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT * FOR THE LEGAL DESCRIPT	ION.
Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenance TOGETHER WITH the rents, issues and profits thereof, reserving the right to collect and use the station of the property of the purpose of Securing: 1. Performance of each agreement of Trustor incorporated by revidenced by one promissory note of even date herewith, and any extension or renewal thereof, i Trustor infavor of Beneficiary or order. 3. Payment of such additional sums as may hereafter be additional sums as may hereafter by a defended of the property of the property is because th	ye is actually accommended of some default hereunder and ye is with means in the iname of any purity hereto. If the indebtedness in the principal sum of \$4,000,000 — executed by variced for the accounted Trustor or Assigns by Beneficiary with very of this Deed of Trust and the note secured hereby, that ye or document No. of Official Records in the Office of the name of such county, viz: PAGE COUNTY SOCUMENT No. SOOK FAGE 19 47167 67 193 193 199 47167 67 193 293 199 27167 67 193 294 Pentang 57488 28 28 28 29 200-94 194 444 Pentang 57488 28 28 28 28 29 200-94 194 445 Pentang 57488 28 28 28 28 28 29 29 200-94 195 446 Pentang 57488 28 28 28 28 28 29 29 200-94 195 447 Pentang 57488 28 28 28 29 200-94 195 448 Pentang 57488 28 28 28 28 29 200-94 195 448 Pentang 57488 28 28 28 28 29 200-94 195 449 Pentang 57488 28 28 28 29 200-94 195 440 Pentang 57488 28 28 28 28 29 200-94 195 440 Pentang 57488 28 28 28 28 29 200-94 195 440 Pentang 57488 28 28 28 28 29 200-94 195 441 Pentang 57488 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 2
STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF CLARA	nescunder de mailled to him at his address hereinabove set forth.
On March 61th 1996 X Before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared EDWAR	B. VINCENT
Joseph M. VINCENT AND JOSEPH M. VINCENT JOSEP	och m Vanc A
personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to this instrument and acknowledged that the executed it.	change Incert
Signature Bachus & Some	
(Notarial Seal)	
EARLENE F. GORDON Notary Public - Newsda Escrow No	96-02-13 1 5-eg
My appt. exp. Aug. 10, 1998	•

Name ALEX P. CORONEOS ETUX
Street Address 245 Elliott Road
Coys Summe Henderson, Nevada 89015

FORM 48 PDG PRINTING, INC. (702) 876-3236

-theoth councy
SHORT FORM DEED OF TRUST AND ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS
This Deed of Trust, made this 13th day of February, 1996 between EDWARD B. VINCENT AND STEPHANIE VINCENT, Husband and Wife and JOSEPH M. VINCENT, a Single Man as Joint Tenants herein called GRANTOR or TRUSTOR
whose address is P.O. Box 382, Pioche, Nevada 89043
NEVADA TITLE COMPANY, a Nevada Corporation, herein called TRUSTEE, and ALEX P. CORONEOS AND DOROTHY M. CORONEOS, Husband and Wife as Joint Tenants
Witnesseth: That Trustor IRREVOCABLY GRANTS, TRANSFERS AND ASSIGNS TO TRUSTEE IN TRUST, WITH POWER OF SALE, that property LINCOLN County, Nevada, described as:
SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" FOR THE LEGAL DESCRIPTION.
Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining. TOGETHER WITH the rents, issues and profits thereof, reserving the right to collect and use the same except during continuance of isome default hereunder and during continuance of isome default hereunder and for the Purpose of Securing: 1. Performance of each agreement of Trustor incorporated by reference or contained therein. 2. Payment of the indebtedness rustor in favor of Beneficiary or order. 3. Payment of such additional sums as may hereafter be advanced for the acquaint of Trustor or Assigns by Beneficiary with Trustor the Court of the Court of the Court of the acquaint of Trustor or Assigns by Beneficiary with
To Protect the Security of This Deed of Trust, Trustor Agrees: By the execution and delivery of this Deed of Trust and the note secured hereby, that provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed of Trust recorded in the Book and at the page, or document No. of Official Records in the Office of the county recorder of the county where said property is located, noted below opposite the name of such county, viz:
Clark 413857 514 Hambeld Tonas
Douglas 24495 22 415 Litroin 4122 3 755 Ormsby 72437 19 192 Elko 14631 43 34 415 Litroin 41282 8 mbgs. 467 Parating 87485 26 mbgs.
Errorium 24.291 3H doedn 139-1691 Spun 84488 31 miles. 1825 3 259 Miles Per 122 25173 7 2619. 112 Errorium 24.001 30062 3 259 Miles Per 120 25174 2517
(which provisions, identical in all countries, are printed on the reverse hereof) hereby are adopted and incorporated herein and made a part hereof as fully as though set forth herein at length; that he will observe and perform said reverse hereof).
construed to refer to the property, obligations, and parties set forth in the Deed of Trust
The parties arms that not
The parties agree that with respect to provision 16, the amount of fire insurance required by covenant 2 shall be \$ and with respect to The undersigned Trustor requests that never that the percentage shall be reasonable as determined by a court with jurisdiction.
The undersigned Trustor requests that a copy of any Notice of Default and of any Notice of Sale hereunder be mailed to him at his address hereinabove set forth.
STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF CLAR
On March 6th 1996 x Ident & Vincet
Before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared EDWARD B. VINCENT
Joseph M. Jancent And Jack M. Vine A
JOSEPH M. VINCENT
personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to this instrument and acknowledged that the executed it.
Signature Backey & South
(Notary Public) (Notarial Seal)
EARLENE F. GORDON
Notary Public - Nevada Escrow No. 96-02-1315-BG
Clark County

Name ALEX P. CORONEOS ETUX Street Address 245 Elliott Road Oy6 State Henderson, Nevada 89015

FORM 48 POG PRINTING, INC. (702) 878-0235



Nevada Title Insurance Company

EXHIBIT 'A'

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOTS THIRTY-TWO (32) AND THIRTY-FOUR (34) IN BLOCK B OF THE DENTON HEIGHTS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF CALIENTE, LINCOLN COUNTY, NEVADA, AS SHOWN ON THE MAP THEREOF RECORDED SEPTEMBER 11, 1906 IN THE BOOK OF PLATS, PAGE 14, LINCOLN COUNTY, NEVADA RECORDS.

(Individual)	On march 25	1000
STATE OF NEVADA, COUNTY OF Lincolo	STEPHANIE VINCENT	1996 Appeared
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF LINCOIN ALVSON HAMMOND MY Appointment Express Aug 25, 1999 CREDITE JOTHE ACCOUNT OF BANK OF AMERICANY POCHE, HEVADS 63-B PDO PRINTING 878-1701	(she or they) executed it. Alyson	on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be this instrument and acknowledged that he

105039

Cov County Title April 2, 1996

P 118 178

Yuriko Setzer

By Sule Bricher

PAGE: 1 (96-02-1315 EG)

BOOK 118 PAGE 179